logo

NTDB id 51016 ABTJ
NTDB id 1044 HON27
consensus

logo

NTDB id 51016 ABTJ
NTDB id 1044 HON27
consensus

logo

NTDB id 51016 ABTJ
NTDB id 1044 HON27
consensus

logo

NTDB id 51016 ABTJ
NTDB id 1044 HON27
consensus

logo

NTDB id 51016 ABTJ
NTDB id 1044 HON27
consensus

logo

NTDB id 51016 ABTJ
NTDB id 1044 HON27
consensus

logo

NTDB id 51016 ABTJ
NTDB id 1044 HON27
consensus

RS17490
RS16325

RS17490
RS16325

RS17490
RS16325

RS17490
RS16325

RS17490
RS16325

RS17490
RS16325

RS17490
RS16325

WP

WP
WP

WP
WP

WP

WP
WP

WP

WP
WP

001160333.
206677389.

001160333.
206677389.

001160333.
206677389.

001160333.
206677389.

001160333.
206677389.

001160333.
206677389.

001160333.
206677389.

=

=

U LSLTIERLTYCRLAL LILTORTORLCEALSLL LU TR L

MQFPLNSSLSHTIFRLGTWYGLYRLITAVSLNIILVLTDAQTDNSLQQPALYSYTLLGYSLLSLVQLLCFKFIATQATRQLILFF
MQFPLNSSLSHTIFRLGTWYGLYRLITAVSLNIILVLTDAQTDNSLQQPALYSYTLLGYSLLSLVQLLCFKFIATQATRQLILFF
I

DL CLUESVELALSLLVAESA LA L LA A AR LD LA

IVDIICLSLLTFSVGEPNLQLSLLYVIAIFTSAILLSARMSLLITLLAVIAVIYQRFVGSLFDYNNLNTIGNSALLAFLFFVVHG
IVDIICLSLLTFSVGEPNLQLSLLYVIAIFTSAILLSARMSLLITLLAVIAVIYQRFVGSLFDYNNLNTIGNSALLAFLFFVVHG
PELLLL et

ARBERLLER T ELILCT L EE YULCEO A 3L PO L L

IGQIAVQRFKLLEALTFHQSIELYQLQNINRYILEQIEEGYLVLDENYDIVVSNPAACSLLGIPPQFANEKYPLEKWHADLFEIL

IGQIAVQRFKLLEALTFHQSIELYQLQNINRYILEQIEEGYLVLDENYDIVVSNPAACSLLGIPPQFANEKYPLYKWHADLFEIL
PELLL e reerrrrrnd

1 LA (RS ATLL DR R, S e LA VAL

KFGDLKEGDRFIFESRLSAYSINIKVQHLLVPQQTLTLLILQDAQQINQQAQQLKLAALGQLSASIAHEIRNPLAAIVQANELLK
KFGDLKEGDRFIFESRLSAYSINIKVQHLLVPQQTLTLLILQDAQQINQQAQQLKLAALGQLSASIAHEIRNPLAAIVQANELLK
| N T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T O O O IO IO |

PRI RS DT ARERT et LEEL M CLA SRR

DSDPEQQNTLRHMIGKQTKRIDSIVQDTLGLARSERTHPIQIDVKHFIWYTLLEEDLFDVKHSIQLKISDSSLKFLFDEKQLRQVM
DSDPEQQNTLRHMIGKQTKRIDSIVQDTLGLARSERTHPIQIDVKHFIWNTLLEEDLFDVKHSIQLKISDSSLKFLFDEKQLRQVM
P e et

AL DD TN TR OO 2 KRS AL

INLVRNALRHNAPDSPYITINIHSQTNKIYIDVIDYGEGVSKRDISQLFKPFFSTEINGTGLGLYLSHSFCEANHAKLTYVEQKQ
INLVRNALRHNAPDSPYITINIHSQTNKIYIDVIDYGEGVSKRDISQLFKPFFSTEINGTGLGLYLSHSFCEANHAKLTYVEQKQ
I

LA

GACFRIECPIIY
GACFRIECPIIY
N

522
522

85

170
170

255
255

340
340

425
425

510
510



non conserved
B similar
> 507 conserved



